
 

District Zuid 

 

Race: 1
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Jax van de Burgt525 1 1 1 FCC Oss1

Yvan Rook1811 2 2 2 FCC Barendrecht2

Tyler Oost990 3 3 3 FCC de Spuicrossers3

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 3

Print-time: 15:00:14, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:28:11, 0-0-0000

superklasse 4/5 

Race: 2
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Aidan van Eck818 1 1 1 1 FCC Barendrecht1

Vik Boeijen219 3 2 1 2 FCV Wycross2

Teun van Overbeek633 2 1 1 1 FCV d'n Urste3

Henry van Raamsdonk601 1 2 2 2 FCV d'n Urste4

Juun Streep1801 1 3 3 4 FCC Barendrecht5

Guus Fleuren240 3 4 2 3 FCV Wycross6

Riv van GurpM73 7 1 2 3 Flying Devils BMX7

Ruben Langens6 4 3 4 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:00:14, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:42:53, 0-0-0000

superklasse 6/7 

Race: 3
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Morris de Bruin604 1 1 1 1 1 FCV d'n Urste1

Daan StroosmaL46 1 2 1 2 2 FCV de Durtrappers2

Jayden van den Heuvel41 6 1 2 1 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers3

Beau Lelie261 2 1 1 2 2 FCV Wycross4

Milo Geraerts264 4 1 2 3 4 FCV Wycross5

Jimi Gravestein852 3 1 2 1 3 FCC Barendrecht6

Thorsten Schattenkerk151 7 1 1 1 3 De Weirijders7

Daan Langens238 1 2 3 3 4 FCV Wycross8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:00:14, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:46:27, 0-0-0000

superklasse 8/9 

Race: 4
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Jeske Buijtels484 1 1 1 1 1 F.C.C. Nuland1

Kevin Schraven486 1 1 1 1 3 F.C.C. Nuland2

Tyn van de Laarschot642 2 1 1 2 3 FCV d'n Urste3

Ruben Lodder174 1 1 1 1 1 De Weirijders4

Seth van Kempen95 2 4 2 3 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers5

Lars Verstegen229 2 3 1 1 2 FCV Wycross6

Naud van Meenen1137 2 3 1 4 4 De Weirijders7

Florian Castein138 1 1 2 2 2 De Weirijders8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:00:14, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:41:38, 0-0-0000

superklasse 10/11 
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Race: 5
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Justin van Uden666 1 1 1 1 1 FCV d'n Urste1

Stan StroosmaL44 1 1 1 1 1 FCV de Durtrappers2

Tim PoppelaarsM18 2 2 2 3 3 Flying Devils BMX3

Loes Henny646 2 3 3 2 4 FCV d'n Urste4

Joris de JonghM24 1 2 1 1 2 Flying Devils BMX5

Kim DijkmansM16 3 3 2 3 2 Flying Devils BMX6

Raf OomsL36 2 5 3 4 4 FCV de Durtrappers7

Lizzy Schoenmakers787 3 4 1 2 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:04:21, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:39:13, 0-0-0000

superklasse 12/13 

Race: 6
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Jayden de Swart542 1 1 1 1 FCC Oss1

Jens DijkmansM15 1 1 1 2 Flying Devils BMX2

Thomas Maurix699 3 2 2 3 FCV d'n Urste3

Nâthan Paula867 1 1 1 4 FCC Barendrecht4

Vigo Willems217 2 1 3 2 FCV Wycross5

Peet van Pinxteren31 4 3 2 3 F.M.C. The Whoopers6

Jens Doeleman1122 2 5 3 1 De Weirijders7

Noud Briene169 5 2 2 4 De Weirijders8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:04:21, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:43:43, 0-0-0000

superklasse 14/15 

Race: 7
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Randy Langens79 1 2 1 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers1

Jeffrey Langens82 1 1 1 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers2

Rik Verhoeven89 1 1 2 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers3

Stefan van Dijk1824 2 1 2 3 FCC Barendrecht4

Nick Strijk719 3 3 3 4 F.C.C. Ammersoyen5

Robin Dirks51 3 2 1 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers6

Jim van Boxtel711 1 3 3 4 F.C.C. Ammersoyen7

Wout Haakmeester284 2 2 2 3 FCV Wycross8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:04:21, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:45:33, 0-0-0000

superklasse 16+ 

Race: 8
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Jax van de Burgt525 1 1 1 FCC Oss1

Yvan Rook1811 2 2 2 FCC Barendrecht2

Tyler Oost990 3 3 3 FCC de Spuicrossers3

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 3

Print-time: 15:04:21, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:46:47, 0-0-0000

jongens 4/5 en meisjes 
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Race: 9
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Juun Streep1801 1 1 1 FCC Barendrecht1

Ruben Langens6 4 1 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers2

Siem Ossewaarde854 2 2 2 FCC Barendrecht3

Guus Fleuren240 3 3 2 FCV Wycross4

Evi Klerkx623 1 2 3 FCV d'n Urste5

Bo Hendriks425 5 4 3 F.C.C. Nuland6

Neomy Zoontjes577 2 4 4 FCC Oss7

Reza Schlooz38 3 3 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: Result-time: 15:47:32, 0-0-0000

jongens 6 en meisjes 6/7 

Race: 10
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Aidan van Eck818 1 1 1 FCC Barendrecht1

Vik Boeijen219 1 3 2 FCV Wycross2

Henry van Raamsdonk601 3 4 3 FCV d'n Urste3

Riv van GurpM73 2 2 3 Flying Devils BMX4

Jins van Mourik381 3 2 2 F.C.V. Geldermalsen5

Stan Wilbers596 5 3 4 FCC Oss6

Teun van Huijgenvoort624 4 5 4 FCV d'n Urste7

Teun van Overbeek633 2 1 1 FCV d'n Urste8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: Result-time: 15:48:19, 0-0-0000

jongens 7 

Race: 11
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Keyden Rook880 1 2 1 FCC Barendrecht1

Milo Geraerts264 2 1 2 FCV Wycross2

Milas Heuveling125 3 4 1 De Weirijders3

Yven Tesser216 3 3 3 FCV Wycross4

Quinn Slegers445 1 1 2 F.C.C. Nuland5

Révin Verheijen409 5 5 4 F.C.C. Nuland6

Wannes VerbraekenL33 2 6 3 FCV de Durtrappers7

Teun de Haas91 4 2 5 F.M.C. The Whoopers8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: Result-time: 15:49:02, 0-0-0000

jongens 8 

Race: 12
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Noa van der Heijden410 1 1 1 F.C.C. Nuland1

Amy Houben203 2 2 2 FCV Wycross2

Jill de Jong16 3 3 3 F.M.C. The Whoopers3

Yara de Jong13 6 4 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers4

Julie de JonghM34 4 6 6 Flying Devils BMX5

Romy Raaijmakers617 5 5 5 FCV d'n Urste6

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 6

Print-time: Result-time: 15:49:40, 0-0-0000

meisjes 8/9 
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Race: 13
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Morris de Bruin604 1 1 1 1 FCV d'n Urste1

Daan Langens238 1 2 2 2 FCV Wycross2

Thorsten Schattenkerk151 1 1 1 1 De Weirijders3

Daan StroosmaL46 3 2 4 2 FCV de Durtrappers4

Jayden van den Heuvel41 2 1 1 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers5

Milan van Ewijk345 2 2 4 3 F.C.V. Geldermalsen6

Beau Lelie261 2 3 3 3 FCV Wycross7

Jimi Gravestein852 3 4 3 4 FCC Barendrecht8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:07:44, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:50:26, 0-0-0000

jongens 9 

Race: 14
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Ruben Lodder174 1 1 1 1 De Weirijders1

Kick van der Zande483 1 1 1 1 F.C.C. Nuland2

Tibbe van de Werken121 1 2 2 2 De Weirijders3

Xem Verheijen406 2 3 2 3 F.C.C. Nuland4

Logan van Eck819 2 2 1 3 FCC Barendrecht5

Twan Strijk752 3 1 3 2 F.C.C. Ammersoyen6

Ravi Geraerts265 2 2 4 4 FCV Wycross7

Rink Pelle734 3 4 2 4 F.C.C. Ammersoyen8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:07:44, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:51:08, 0-0-0000

jongens 10 

Race: 15
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Iris Wilbers597 3 1 1 FCC Oss1

Eline LeijendeckersM35 1 2 2 Flying Devils BMX2

Charlotte SpoorM32 2 3 3 Flying Devils BMX3

Pepper van den Berg695 4 4 4 FCV d'n Urste4

Elie Ossewaarde853 5 5 5 FCC Barendrecht5

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 5

Print-time: 15:07:44, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:51:44, 0-0-0000

meisjes 10 

Race: 16
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Florian Castein138 1 2 1 1 De Weirijders1

Kevin Schraven486 1 1 1 1 F.C.C. Nuland2

Sebas de Bruin613 2 2 3 3 FCV d'n Urste3

Seth van Kempen95 5 5 3 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers4

Roan van Doesburg327 2 2 2 3 F.C.V. Geldermalsen5

Lars Verstegen229 2 3 2 2 FCV Wycross6

Daan op de Laak233 3 7 4 4 FCV Wycross7

Dylano Rook870 3 4 1 2 FCC Barendrecht8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:07:44, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:53:35, 0-0-0000

jongens 11 
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Race: 17
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Evi Blok154 1 1 1 De Weirijders1

Jeske Buijtels484 2 2 2 F.C.C. Nuland2

Babs Vostermans626 3 3 3 FCV d'n Urste3

Sophie de Haas1 4 4 4 F.M.C. The Whoopers4

Maike Fokker332 5 5 5 F.C.V. Geldermalsen5

ALLEEN MANCHES # Rijders: 5

Print-time: 15:09:21, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:54:10, 0-0-0000

meisjes 11 

Race: 18
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Mees Oomen34 2 1 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers1

Raf OomsL36 1 1 1 FCV de Durtrappers2

Levi FensM28 3 2 2 Flying Devils BMX3

Finn Fleuren7 1 2 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers4

Thygo van de PasM29 5 5 3 Flying Devils BMX5

Ravi Valentijn720 3 3 4 F.C.C. Ammersoyen6

Noah Honer258 4 4 4 FCV Wycross7

Dijn Streep882 4 3 3 FCC Barendrecht8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:09:21, 0-0-0000Result-time: 16:05:54, 0-0-0000

jongens 12 

Race: 19
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Fenne de Veer432 2 1 1 F.C.C. Nuland1

Lizzy Schoenmakers787 1 3 2 F.C.C. Ammersoyen2

Kim DijkmansM16 3 4 4 Flying Devils BMX3

Loes Henny646 4 2 3 FCV d'n Urste4

Sofie Verstegen230 5 5 5 FCV Wycross5

Sophie SpoorM26 6 6 6 Flying Devils BMX6

# Rijders: 6

Print-time: 15:09:21, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:57:17, 0-0-0000

meisjes 12/13 

Race: 20
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Dylano Keynemans374 1 3 1 1 F.C.V. Geldermalsen1

Stan StroosmaL44 4 2 2 2 FCV de Durtrappers2

Justin van Uden666 2 1 1 1 FCV d'n Urste3

Tim PoppelaarsM18 3 1 2 2 Flying Devils BMX4

Joris de JonghM24 1 1 3 3 Flying Devils BMX5

Ties van der Linden502 2 2 4 4 FCC Oss6

Senna de Swart563 5 3 1 3 FCC Oss7

Ties van Rooij767 1 2 3 4 F.C.C. Ammersoyen8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:09:21, 0-0-0000Result-time: 15:59:36, 0-0-0000

jongens 13 

- 6
16:05:54

Pagina: 5

10-3-2024Nederlandse Fietscross Federatie

District Zuid 1a: de finales Berlicum

10-3-2024



 

District Zuid 

 

Race: 21
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Lin van Rooij777 2 3 1 F.C.C. Ammersoyen1

Lieke Maas500 1 2 3 FCC Oss2

Anja Jacobs753 4 5 4 F.C.C. Ammersoyen3

Lin van Boxtel731 3 1 2 F.C.C. Ammersoyen4

Jelke van de Broek611 5 4 5 FCV d'n Urste5

Lisa Zoontjes575 7 6 7 FCC Oss6

# Rijders: 6

Print-time: 15:10:36, 0-0-0000Result-time: 16:00:45, 0-0-0000

meisjes 14+ 

Race: 22
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Jayden de Swart542 1 1 1 1 FCC Oss1

Jens Doeleman1122 1 1 3 2 De Weirijders2

Milan Lodder1103 2 3 4 3 De Weirijders3

Jens DijkmansM15 2 1 1 1 Flying Devils BMX4

Peet van Pinxteren31 2 2 2 3 F.M.C. The Whoopers5

Thijs Braspenning414 4 4 2 4 F.C.C. Nuland6

Thomas Maurix699 1 2 1 2 FCV d'n Urste7

Nâthan Paula867 1 1 2 4 FCC Barendrecht8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:10:36, 0-0-0000Result-time: 16:02:41, 0-0-0000

jongens 14/15 

Race: 23
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

Randy Langens79 1 1 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers1

Menne van de Kamp660 1 2 2 FCV d'n Urste2

Luca Verhagen59 2 1 2 F.M.C. The Whoopers3

Nick Strijk719 5 4 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen4

Jeffrey Langens82 2 2 1 F.M.C. The Whoopers5

Rik Verhoeven89 3 3 3 F.M.C. The Whoopers6

Wout Haakmeester284 4 4 6 FCV Wycross7

Mika Doeleman162 6 3 4 De Weirijders8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:10:36, 0-0-0000Result-time: 16:04:00, 0-0-0000

jongens 16-30 

Race: 24
NaamNum m3m2m1 1/4 1/2 f/m41/8 ClubTijdm4P

René Wilbers547 2 1 1 FCC Oss1

Stefan van Dijk1824 1 2 2 FCC Barendrecht2

Ronny van Dinther554 1 1 1 FCC Oss3

Matthieu Roks872 3 2 2 FCC Barendrecht4

Roy den Hartog770 3 3 3 F.C.C. Ammersoyen5

Ronald SpoorM33 2 5 4 Flying Devils BMX6

Marti Maas520 4 3 3 FCC Oss7

Roy Boeijen251 5 4 4 FCV Wycross8

# Rijders: 8

Print-time: 15:10:36, 0-0-0000Result-time: 16:05:04, 0-0-0000

jongens 31+ 
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